# L21000395839

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(A:	ddress)	
(A	ddress)	
·	·	
(C)	ity/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(0)	ttyrotaterziph none #j	
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)	
(D	ocument Number)	
·		
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
ocitined dopies		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	HORNE JEC 27 W24	
<b>J</b> .	HO. 7 17124	
7	IEC 27 LOS	
	<b>,-</b>	
·	<del></del>	-

Office Use Only



400441378554

2024 DEC 25 AM 10: 59

2024 DEC 25 EU 9: 38

### Incorporating Services, Ltd.

1540 Glenway Drive Tallahassee, FL 32301 850.656.7956

Fax: 850.656.7953 www.incserv.com

e-mail: accounting@incserv.com



#### **ORDER FORM**

**TO** Florida Department of State

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 North Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303 corphelp@dos.myflorida.com

850-245-6051

FROM

Melissa Moreau

mmoreau@incserv.com

850.656.7953

REQUEST DATE, 12/23/2024

PRIORITY , Regular Approval

OUR REF # (Order ID#) 1333995

ORDER ENTITY

7978 CCB 25, LLC

PLEASE PERFORM THE FOLLOWING 7978 CCB 25, LLC (FL)	SERVICES:	e des generales e en e		
File the attached merger document				
NOTES: \$60.00 Authorized	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		<u>-</u> -	
RETURN/FORWARDING INSTRUCT ACCOUNT NUMBER: I20050000052	IONS:			 

Please bill the above referenced account for this order.

If you have any questions please contact me at 656-7956,

Sincerely,

Please bill us for your services and be sure to include our reference number on the invoice and courier package if applicable. For UCC orders, please include the thru date on the results.

Monday, December 23, 2024 Page 1 of 1

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: 7978 CCB 25, LLC		
SUBJECT: 1910 COB 23, LLC	Name of Surviving Party	
	Name of Surviving Party	
The enclosed Certificate of Merger and fee(s) as	e submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concerning this	matter to:	
Kevin M. Kinney, Counsel		
Contact Person		
7978 CCB 25, LLC		
Firm/Company	<del></del>	
7978 Cooper Creek Bouleva	rd	
Address	<del></del>	
University Park, FL 34201	•	
City, State and Zip Code		
toydonartmont@bondonoon		
taxdepartment@benderson.c		
E-mail address: (to be used for future and	iual report notification)	
For further information concerning this matter, p	elease call:	
Kevin M. Kinney	at (_941)360-7256	
Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Certified copy (optional) \$30.00		
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:	
mendment Section Amendment Section		
Division of Corporations Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327	
266) Executive Center Circle	Tallahassas El 22214	

CR2E080 (2/20)

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

FILED

2024 DEC 26 AH 11: 00

The following Articles of Merger is submitted to merge the following Florida Limited Liability Company(ies) in accordance with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.

<u>Name</u>	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
Realty Development-Eastland, Inc.	New York	Corporation
ECOND: The exact name, form/entity typ	e, and jurisdiction of the survi	ving party are as follows:
Name	<u>Jurisdiction</u>	Form/Entity Type
7978 CCB 25, LLC	Florida	

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

FOU	RTH: Please check one of the	oxes that	apply to surviving e	entity: (if applicable)			
0	This entity exists before the reare attached.	erger and	is a domestic filing	entity, the amendment, if any to its	public organic record		
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached.						
	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
	This entity is a foreign entity of mailing address to which the of Florida Statutes is:	hat does no lepartment	ot have a certificate may send any proc	of authority to transact business in ess served pursuant to s. 605.0117	this state. The and Chapter 48,		
<u>FIFT</u> ss.605	<u>H:</u> This entity agrees to pay any 5.1006 and 605.1061-605.1072, F	members v	vith appraisal rights	the amount, to which members are	entitled under		
days a	H: If other than the date of filing fler the date this document is file ECEMBER 31, 20	ed by the F	ved effective date of lorida Department	f the merger, which cannot be prior of State:	to nor more than 90		
Note: as the	If the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the	does not n Departme	neet the applicable nt of State's record	statutory filing requirements, this diss.	ate will not be listed		
SEVE	NTH: Signature(s) for Each Pa	rty:					
Name	of Entity/Organization:		Signature(s):	Typed Name	l or Printed of Individual:		
797	8 CCB 25, LLC		Signature(s):	Stephen C.	Scalione, Manager		
Rea	lty Development-Eastla	nd, Inc.	-//	1	Scallone, Secretary		
Согро	rations:			President or Officer nature of incorporator.)			
	al partnerships:	Signatur	e of a general partn	er or authorized person			
	ida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners -Florida Limited Partnerships: Signature of a general partner						
	d Liability Companies:		e of a general partne e of an authorized p				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Con	npany:	\$25.00	For each Corporation:	\$35.00		
	For each Limited Partnership:		\$52.50	For each General Partnership:	\$25.00		
	For each Other Business Entity	:	\$25.00	Certifled Copy (optional):	\$30.00		